12 PROVA DO CIRCUITO DE NATACAO DO BARREIRO 2018

Livres
Feminino
Benjamins | - Prova 3
Class Nome Clube
12 MARIANA COSTA PAIVENSE
22 MARIA CARVALHO CMB
3a MARGARIDA MARTINS INDEPENDENTE
Benjamins Il e lll - Prova 4
Class Nome Clube
12 BEATRIZ GUERRA CMB
22 INES BARBUDO FRANCESES
32 MATILDE CARVALHO CMB
42 SONIA OLIVEIRA CMB
5a MARTA FERREIRA PAIVENSE
62 MARIANA RILHO INDEPENDENTE
72 ISIS GUERREIRO INDEPENDENTE
Benjamins |, Il e Ill (50m) - Prova 15
Class Nome Clube
12 MATILDE COSTA CMB
22 INES BARBUDO FRANCESES
32 BEATRIZ GUERRA CMB
42 MARIA FERREIRA PAIVENSE
5a MATILDE CARVALHO CMB
Infantis A e B _- Prova 23
Class Nome Clube
12 EVA AGOSTINHO PAIVENSE
22 LEONOR BARROS PAIVENSE
Juvenis AeB -Prova 24
Class Nome Clube
12 INES PINHO PAIVENSE
22 LAIS DOMINGUES INDEPENDENTE
32 PATRICIA BARROS PAIVENSE
42 CAROLINA FERREIRA CMB
52 LUISA TIAGO PAIVENSE
62 MARIANA MIRA INDEPENDENTE
72 MARIA CABRITA PAIVENSE
Juniores e Séniores - Prova 25
Class Nome Clube
12 ANA COSTA FERROVIARIOS
22 MATILDE CARDOSO INDEPENDENTE
32 MARIANA ALMEIDA INDEPENDENTE
4a RAQUEL CRISTINA FERROVIARIOS
Juvenis A e B (100m) - Prova 41
Class Nome Clube
12 INES PINTO PAIVENSE

22 LISA TIAGO PAIVENSE

Tempo
00:33:34
0,34,66
0,40,69

Tempo
0,23,66
0,24,18
0,25,92
0,26,19
0,34,44
0,35,47
0,37,97

Tempo
0,45,47
0,55,96
0,57,44
1,03,78
1,08,78

Tempo
0,47,31
0,48,92

Tempo
0,41,94
0,42,79
0,44,81
0,45,03
0,45,57
0,47,38
0,56,34

Tempo
0,31,75
0,34,82
0,37,41
0,40,00

Tempo
1,49,41
1,51,37
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32 CAROLINA FERREIRA
42 PATRICIA BARROS

Juniores e Séniores (100m) - Prova 42

Class Nome
12 ANA RITA COSTA
22 MATILDE CARDOSO
3a MARIA CARDOSO
Benjamins | - Prova b
Class Nome
12 RAFAEL TECUCAEN
22 GUILHERME LANCA
Benjamins Il e lll - Prova 6
Class Nome
12 TIAGO FELIPE
2@ GUILHERME PEDROSA
32 DIOGO SILVA

Benjamins I, Il e 11l (50m) - Prova 16

Class Nome
1° TIAGO FELIPE
20 GUILHERME PEDROSA
32 RAFAEL TECUCAEN
42 GUILHERME LANCA

Infantis Ae B - Prova 26

Class Nome
12 ANGELO GUERRA
22 TIAGO MATOS

Juvenis AeB - Prova?27
Class Nome
12 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO

Juniores e Séniores - Prova 28

Class Nome
12 JOAO BOLINA
2@ LUIS RAMOS
32 FRANCISCO BRUNO
42 RICARDO OLIVEIRA
5a RUBEN SILVA
62 JOAQUIM CANEIROS

Juvenis A e B (100m) - Prova 43

Class Nome
12 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO
22 ANGELO GUERRA

Juniores e Séniores (100m) - Prova
44
Class Nome

12 FRANCISCO BARROS

CMB
PAIVENSE

Clube
FERROVIARIOS
INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE

Masculino

Clube
CMB
CMB

Clube
CMB
PALHAIS
BARREIRENSE

Clube
CMB
PALHAIS
CMB
CMB

Clube
CMB
BARREIRENSE

Clube
INDEPENDENTE

Clube
CVB
INDEPENDENTE
PAIVENSE
INDEPENDENTE
BARREIRENSE
INDEPENDENTE

Clube
INDEPENDENTE
CMB

Clube
PAIVENSE

2,52,37
2,08,22

Tempo
1,11,34
1,21,39
2,29,12

Tempo
0,29,65
0,35,78

Tempo
0,20,84
0,22,22
0,27,88

Tempo
0,49,72
1,02,31
1,10,18
1,17,72

Tempo
0,37,25
0,40,59

Tempo
0,34,53

Tempo
0,30,03
0,31,66
0,32,85
0,33,65
0,34,09
0,39,15

Tempo
1,28,15
1,39,31

Tempo
1,11,88
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3a
42
5a

LUIS RAMOS
JOAO BOLINA
RICARDO QUIRINO
JOAQUIM CANELA

INDEPENDENTE
CvB
INDEPENDENTE
INDEPENDENTE

1,15,31
1,20,19
1,24,97
1,32,85
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